E N N
c A o
m. N A A
m o NN
W N NN
AN o o O
N A A Nm A
N oA A NN M
M oA NN A A
N AN AN AN
St A NN A A A
o < SN
N SO Smm
n_k/_u oL mmm
S S
L 5 e mm s m
H?_m Mm-S m
DU-#m.”%M._ N A m
amn%um N <™
o) L A Ad N MM
mpM% NN Moo
S5 £ 5
Z 5385 — HNMm N
WJ..&dA N AT ANNAA®
m.sm MmN T A A NN
.mmm AN H A NNNA A AN
D..mLC N AN mM
o NN H NS
Qv M A NN A
W N ™M - WO
- I~

3
1211

1

1
1
4

1 210
3 113
132210

14209

2 54 2 2
3412151
2341121131

852111111

4226138

211 1103
121181

12128
2114232
2362521

5112 1 2 1
36221111

3113111

12122
12121

2 117

[Copyright 2014 by Aldege Cholette



